
Intensive English Program 

Calendar 2024 

Spring 1, 2024 Payment Deadline 5:00 P.M. 01/8/2024 Monday 

Placement Test 9:00 A.M. 01/8/2024 Monday 

New Student Orientation 11:30 A.M. 01/8/2024 Monday 

First Day of Class 8:30 A.M. 01/16/2024 Tuesday 

Last Day of Class 03/7/2024 Thursday 

2 WEEKS OFF 

Spring 2, 2024        Payment Deadline 5:00 P.M. 03/18/2024 Monday 

Placement Test 9:00 A.M. 03/18/2024 Monday 

New Student Orientation 11:30 A.M. 03/18/2024 Monday 

First Day of Class 8:30 A.M. 03/25/2024 Monday 

Last Day of Class 05/16/2024 Thursday 

2 WEEKS OFF 

Summer 2024 Payment Deadline 5:00 P.M. 05/28/2024 Tuesday 

6/19/2024 Placement Test 9:00 A.M. 05/28/2024 Tuesday 

Juneteenth New Student Orientation 11:30 A.M. 05/28/2024 Tuesday 

7/4/2024 First Day of Class 8:30 A.M. 06/03/2024 Monday 

Independence Day Last Day of Class 07/25/2024 Thursday 

2 WEEKS OFF 

Fall 1, 2024 Payment Deadline 5:00 P.M. 08/05/2024 Monday 

9/2/2024 Placement Test 9:00 A.M. 08/05/2024 Monday 

Labor Day New Student Orientation 11:30 A.M. 08/05/2024 Monday 

First Day of Class 8:30 A.M. 08/12/2024 Monday 

Last Day of Class 10/03/2024 Thursday 

2 WEEKS OFF 

Fall 2, 2024 Payment Deadline 5:00 P.M. 10/14/2024 Monday 

10/24/2024 Placement Test 9:00 A.M. 10/14/2024 Monday 

No Classes New Student Orientation 11:30 A.M. 10/14/2024 Monday 

11/28/2024 First Day of Class 8:30 A.M. 10/21/2024 Monday 

Thanksgiving Last Day of Class 12/12/2024 Thursday 

1/15/2024 MLK 


